www.lamtec.deSensors and systems for combustion engineering
System overview
Flame Monitoring Device
F152
2
LAMTEC | Flame Monitoring Device F152
Approvals.
0085

Only one sensor possible for each F152.
 www.lamtec.de 7
Order information.
F152 fl ame monitoring device options
F152 fl ame monitor supply voltage 230 VAC 659G0501
F152 fl ame monitor supply voltage 115 VAC 659G0502
(UL recognized 120 VAC)
Accessory FFS07 fl ame sensor
FFS07 UV-1, 3 m cable, without plug 659D21-01/03/0
FFS07 UV-1, 3 m cable, with plug 659D21-01/03/STE
FFS07 UV-4, 3 m cable, without plug 659D21-04/03/0
FFS07 UV-4, 3 m cable, with plug 659D21-04/03/STE
FFS07 IR-1, 3 m cable, without plug 659D21-10/03/0
FFS07 IR-1, 3 m cable, with plug 659D21-10/03/STE
Accessory FFS08 fl ame sensor
FFS08 UV-1, 2 m cable, without plug 659D31-01/02/0
FFS08 UV-1, 2 m cable, with plug 659D31-01/02/STE
FFS08 UV-4, 2 m cable, without plug 659D31-04/02/0
FFS08 UV-4. 2 m cable with plug 659D31-04/02/STE
FFS08 IR-1, 2 m cable, without plug 659D31-10/02/0
FFS08 IR-1, 2 m cable, with plug  659D31-10/02/STE
Holders and housing for the FFS07 fl ame sensor – see Product Catalogue “Accessories for Flame Monitoring Systems” (DLT7660)
Standard housing
Suitable adjustable holder FH30-00, FH30-10, FH40-10
Housing with screw fi xing